© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group:  Vishay Custom Magnetics, Inductors / September 2024
Cost- and Space-Saving IHPT Haptic Feedback
Actuators With Immersion Licenses Now Available in
New Sizes and Force Levels; Devices Deliver
High Force to 120 N and Low 12 V Operation for HD
Haptic Effects in Automotive and Commercial
Applications

Force
coefficient
Response
time typ.
(ms)
Inductance
(mH)
DCR
typ.
()
DCR
max.
()
AEC-
Q200?
IHPT1411AFELR73ABA 80 0.73 5 1.8 0.95 1.09 Yes
IHPT1207AGELR39AB0 25 0.39 5 1.35 0.95 1.04 No
IHPT1710ACEL1R2AB0 45 1.2 5 4.04 2.0 2.2 No
IHPT1411AFELR73AB0 80 0.73 5 1.8 0.95 1.09 No
IHPT1614ACEL2R7BB0 120 2.7 5 3.5 1.2 1.32 No
Availability:
Samples and production quantities of the new haptic IHPT feedback actuators are available now, with lead times of
8 to 12 weeks.
To access the product datasheets on the Vishay Website, go to